AMENDMENT TO H.R. 5822

OFFERED BY Mr. Crenshaw

Page 4, line 15, strike "lengths" and insert "length".

Page 4, line 18, insert "post-program graduation" before "retention".

Page 4, line 21, strike "Information on the" and insert "The".

Page 4, line 23, strike "Information on the" and insert "The".

Page 4, line 24, strike "improve the efficacy of the program and".

